
FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
5440-A East Francis St

US 

(999) 999-9999

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 2

DIMMED: 39 X 15 X 15 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: NTLY-260110-0345 DEPT: PLPGIV

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 12JAN26
ACTWGT: 38.00 LB
CAD: 264527046/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Olesia kuropatkin

3807 N Edgerton Rd

(509) 294-5232
Spokane Valley WA 99212 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery
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8877 8953 2614

     99212

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8877 8953 2614

MAT07-12-TXL*1

NTLY-MAT07-12-TXL * 2



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
5440-A East Francis St

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8877 8953 2614

2 of 2

DIMMED: 39 X 15 X 15 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: NTLY-260110-0345 DEPT: PLPGIV

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 12JAN26
ACTWGT: 38.00 LB
CAD: 264527046/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Olesia kuropatkin

3807 N Edgerton Rd

(509) 294-5232
Spokane Valley WA 99212 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery
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8877 8953 2625

     99212

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8877 8953 2625

MAT07-12-TXL*1

NTLY-MAT07-12-TXL * 2


